August 24, 2022 8:00 a.m.
Kendall County Community 708 Mental Health Board Meeting
Conference Room Kendall County Health Department Building
AGENDA
Call to Order Board Members: Cathi Mundsinger, Jon Conover,
Sandy Pastore, Nancy Patush, Rhonda Stibbe,
Liz Holmberg, Board Liaison: Robyn Vickers
Approval of Minutes from June 8, 2022 meeting
Public Comment

Report of Liaison: Robyn Vickers

Old Business
Agency visits/Status update

New Business

Agency interviews/hearings

SCHEDULE
Kendall County Health Department 8:15-8:45
Katy Williams, Fiscal Director
Association for Individual Development 8:45-9:05
Christie Plotzke, Director of Grants and
Fundraising

BREAK 9:05-9:10



CASA Kendall County
Franklin Ramirez, Associate Director

DayOne PACT
Dan Dahlke, Executive Chief Officer

Fox Valley Community Services
Patty Steffens, Community Relations Director

Kendall County Judiciary (Drug Court)

9:10-9:30

9:30-9:50

9:50-10:10

10:10-10:30

Melissa Moore, Problem Solving Court Coordinator

Open Door Rehabilitation Services
Kayla Gomez, Public Relations Coordinator

CASA Kendall County
Amanda Kuter, Director of Advocacy

Mutual Ground
Melissa Dempsey, Grants Manager

LUNCH BREAK

Oswegoland Senior and Community Center.

Wally Hamlin, President

Family Services Association
Bernadette May, Executive Director
Tameron Keeffe to be presenting

NAMI (National Alliance of Mental lliness).
Sara Gray, Executive Director

Group budget discussion

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-12:40

12:40-1:00

1:00-3:00






